

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12104-12105/2017

MOLOY BURMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNNAYAN DEVELOPERS (P) LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per postal tracking report in respect of respondent Nos. 1 & 2, the remarks shows that "Left India". Therefore, the Id.counsel for the petitioner shall take appropriate steps for the service of notice to them in accordance with the rules governing the subject within four weeks.

List the matter again on 17.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB