

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12104-12105/2017

MOLOY BURMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNNAYAN DEVELOPERS (P) LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Kumar Neeraj,Adv.
Mr.B.P.Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Bannidinni,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for respondent No.1 seeks and is given four week's time, to file the counter affidavit.

Service is complete qua respondent Nos.2 & 3 but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

List the matter again on 26.10.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB